w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
Sp
ec
 S
h
ee
t
Solutions for OEM Lab Environments

Network Testing Products
Attenuators
Fiber optic attenuators are optical devices that induce
a calibrated fixed loss between two connectors,
which dampens, or attenuates, the fiber optic signal.
ADC’s full line of attenuators is manufactured to
meet the demands of your network. ADC’s in-line
attenuators are installed between an adapter and
connector, and are fused, providing exceptional
optical performance.
* �Other attenuation values and connector styles are available upon request.
Please contact ADC Technical Assistance Center.
Description Catalog Number*
LC ultra polish
	 05 dB FOA-INLC05
	 10 dB FOA-INLC010
	 15 dB FOA-INLC015
	 20 dB FOA-INLC020
SC ultra polish
	 05 dB FOA-INSC05
	 10 dB FOA-INSC10
	 15 dB FOA-INSC15
	 20 dB FOA-INSC20
SC angled polish
	 05 dB FOA-INASC05
	 10 dB FOA-INASC10
	 15 dB FOA-INASC15
	 20 dB FOA-INASC20
FC ultra polish
	 05 dB FOA-INFC05
	 10 dB FOA-INFC10
	 15 dB FOA-INFC15
	 20 dB FOA-INFC20
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
In-Line FC Attenuator In-Line SC Attenuator
Sp
ec